
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 72

Hcp 14 2 10 6 18 4 16 8 12 3 15 5 17 13 9 7 1 11

1st FLIGHT
 Duffie, Johnathan 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 3 3 4 3 78 11 67 $90.00 5,000
 Wise, Tim 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 78 11 67 $60.00 3,500
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 75 5 70 $25.00 2,750
 Sewill, Zach 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 71 1 70 $25.00 2,750
 Laubacher, Craig 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 5 75 4 71 2,041
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 74 3 71 2,041
 Nelon, Robert 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 4 5 8 3 4 5 3 80 9 71 2,041
 Power, Sean 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 9 2 5 5 4 88 10 78 1,875
 Lindquist, Bill 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 8 5 6 3 5 6 4 88 8 80 1,875
 Gardner, Daniel 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 3 8 5 5 93 11 82 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Jones, Philip 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 79 16 63 $90.00 5,000
 Ager, Alex 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 80 14 66 $60.00 3,500
 Hamilton, Steve 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 9 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 82 15 67 $25.00 2,750
 McWilliams, Stuart 5 7 4 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 84 17 67 $25.00 2,750
 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 82 14 68 2,250
 Smith, Ryan 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 8 4 4 9 6 3 5 4 7 90 17 73 2,000
 Blalock, Ken 4 6 4 6 5 7 3 6 5 8 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 8 92 16 76 1,875
 Givens, Carl 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 94 17 77 1,875
 Croyle, David 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 9 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 5 7 93 16 77 1,875
 Loughmiller, Greg 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 9 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 92 14 78 1,875
 Lund, Lauren 6 5 5 5 3 9 4 6 5 6 3 7 4 5 3 5 7 5 93 13 80 1,800
 Gimenez, Joe 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 10 5 5 2 5 4 6 94 14 80 1,800

3rd FLIGHT
 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 81 17 64 $90.00 5,000
 Morales, Juan 4 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 86 18 68 $60.00 3,500
 Kerfoot, Jason 4 5 4 10 4 5 3 5 5 10 4 7 4 5 4 6 5 4 94 25 69 $25.00 2,750
 Heil, John 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 89 20 69 $25.00 2,750
 Smith, Dwain 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 8 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 90 20 70 2,250
 Zizza, Mike 5 4 6 7 7 7 3 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 8 6 6 102 30 72 2,000
 Brigdon, Christopher 8 6 4 6 5 5 3 8 5 8 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 4 98 25 73 1,875
 Vayo, John 6 5 4 7 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 95 21 74 1,875
 Newsom, Brian 4 5 3 7 8 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 7 95 21 74 1,875
 Wofford, Randall 4 5 6 5 4 9 5 5 5 7 4 9 5 4 3 6 5 4 95 19 76 1,875
 Brown, Martin 6 7 9 6 4 5 4 7 5 8 4 7 6 5 4 6 6 6 105 28 77 1,800
 Brown, Travis 5 6 5 10 5 6 3 6 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 6 5 4 99 20 79 1,800

      Johnathan Duffie won Scorecard Playoff over Tim Wise….
               Tied Back 9 with Net 31s - Won Last 6 Holes with Net 18 to Tim's Net 21.

CTGA Thu, Jun 21, 2012

TERAVISTA   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



# 3  
# 7  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ager, Alex 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5
 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 3
 Duffie, Johnathan 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 3 3 4 3
 Gardner, Daniel 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 3 8 5 5
 Gimenez, Joe 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 10 5 5 2 5 4 6
 Hamilton, Steve 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 9 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4
 Laubacher, Craig 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 5
 Lindquist, Bill 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 8 5 6 3 5 6 4
 Loughmiller, Greg 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 9 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6
 Lund, Lauren 6 5 5 5 3 9 4 6 5 6 3 7 4 5 3 5 7 5
 Nelon, Robert 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 4 5 8 3 4 5 3
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4
 Power, Sean 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 9 2 5 5 4
 Sewill, Zach 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 5
 Wise, Tim 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Blalock, Ken 4 6 4 6 5 7 3 6 5 8 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 8
 Brigdon, Christopher 8 6 4 6 5 5 3 8 5 8 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 4
 Brown, Martin 6 7 9 6 4 5 4 7 5 8 4 7 6 5 4 6 6 6
 Brown, Travis 5 6 5 10 5 6 3 6 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 6 5 4
 Croyle, David 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 9 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 5 7
 Givens, Carl 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 5
 Heil, John 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5
 Jones, Philip 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4
 Kerfoot, Jason 4 5 4 10 4 5 3 5 5 10 4 7 4 5 4 6 5 4
 McWilliams, Stuart 5 7 4 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Morales, Juan 4 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 5
 Newsom, Brian 4 5 3 7 8 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 7
 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 6 5 5
 Smith, Dwain 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 8 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 4
 Smith, Ryan 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 8 4 4 9 6 3 5 4 7
 Vayo, John 6 5 4 7 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5
 Wofford, Randall 4 5 6 5 4 9 5 5 5 7 4 9 5 4 3 6 5 4
 Zizza, Mike 5 4 6 7 7 7 3 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 8 6 6

GREG LOUGHMILLER # 15  SEAN POWER

Amount

$17.00

$14.00
$14.00

$99.00
$14.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
BRIAN NEWSOM # 11  KEN BLALOCK

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$38.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$17.00

$21.00

$17.00

1st Trash Flight

$17.00

$21.00
$21.00

$14.00

$14.00


